



## 2019 Membership Form

| Last   |  | First   |  |  | MI   |
|--|--|---|--|--|--|
| Employer: ( Check one)   | LEIDOS<br>WISCO<br>OTHER:  | RETIR   | EE   | _  |  |
|  | Check one: N   | EW  | R  | ENEWAL   |  |
|  |  |   |  |  | Phone  |
| Inter-office Mailing Addr  |  | Building/Ro   |  |  |  |
| Note: Below info is onl  | y required if you ar   |   |  | -  | abs  |
| interoffice mail system  |  |   |  |  |  |
| Interoffice mail system<br>Home Mailing Address:   |  |   |  |  |  |
| Home Mailing Address:<br>the course of R&W Club Frederick Ev<br>the R&W Club Frederick website or<br>otographers contracted on behalf of   | vents, you and your guest  | s (including child<br>rent and future F<br>may be posted of   | lren) may be<br>&W Club Fre<br>n externally h  | photographed ar<br>derick Events. In<br>osted websites. 1  | nd images may be displaye<br>nages taken by profession<br>R&W Club Frederick cann                                      |
| Home Mailing Address:<br>the course of R&W Club Frederick Ev<br>the R&W Club Frederick website or<br>otographers contracted on behalf of   | vents, you and your guest<br>in print in support of curr<br>the R&W Club Frederick r<br>ed photography coverage  | s (including child<br>rent and future F<br>may be posted of   | lren) may be<br>&W Club Fre<br>n externally h  | photographed ar<br>derick Events. In<br>osted websites. 1  | nd images may be displaye<br>nages taken by profession<br>R&W Club Frederick cann                                      |
| Home Mailing Address:<br>the course of R&W Club Frederick Ev<br>the R&W Club Frederick website or i<br>otographers contracted on behalf of<br>control non-endors<br>Member Acknowledgement of Ph   | vents, you and your guest<br>in print in support of curr<br>the R&W Club Frederick r<br>ed photography coverage<br>otography<br>complete the form and ma   | s (including child<br>rent and future F<br>may be posted or<br>e of their events r<br>il it to the below<br>embership cards                     | dren) may be<br>&W Club Fre<br>n externally h<br>nor events the<br>address with<br>and renewals                                      | photographed ar<br>derick Events. In<br>osted websites. 1<br>at are open to the<br>Date: <u>-</u><br>a <b>\$9.00 check (ma</b>       | nd images may be displaye<br>nages taken by profession<br>R&W Club Frederick cann<br>public.<br>de payable to R&W Club |
| Home Mailing Address:<br>the course of R&W Club Frederick Ev<br>the R&W Club Frederick website or<br>otographers contracted on behalf of<br>control non-endors<br>Member Acknowledgement of Ph<br>Release:<br>You can join the R&W by mail. Just o   | vents, you and your guest<br>in print in support of curr<br>the R&W Club Frederick r<br>ed photography coverage<br>otography<br>complete the form and ma<br>Soto, will forward new me<br>questions about m | s (including child<br>rent and future F<br>may be posted of<br>e of their events f<br>il it to the below<br>embership cards<br>nembership at 30 | dren) may be<br>&W Club Fre<br>n externally h<br>nor events the<br><b>address with</b><br><b>and renewal s</b><br><b>1-846-5268.</b> | photographed ar<br>derick Events. In<br>osted websites. I<br>at are open to the<br>Date: <u>-</u><br><b>Date: tokers directly to</b> | nd images may be displaye<br>nages taken by profession<br>R&W Club Frederick cann<br>public.<br>de payable to R&W Club |
| Home Mailing Address:<br>the course of R&W Club Frederick Ev<br>the R&W Club Frederick website or i<br>otographers contracted on behalf of<br>control non-endors<br>Member Acknowledgement of Ph<br>Release:<br>You can join the R&W by mail. Just of<br>rederick). Membership Chair Rebecca | vents, you and your guest<br>in print in support of curr<br>the R&W Club Frederick r<br>ed photography coverage<br>otography<br>complete the form and ma<br>Soto, will forward new me<br>questions about m | s (including child<br>rent and future F<br>may be posted of<br>e of their events f<br>il it to the below<br>embership cards<br>nembership at 30 | dren) may be<br>&W Club Fre<br>n externally h<br>nor events the<br><b>address with</b><br><b>and renewal s</b><br><b>1-846-5268.</b> | photographed ar<br>derick Events. In<br>osted websites. I<br>at are open to the<br>Date: <u>-</u><br><b>Date: tokers directly to</b> | nd images may be displaye<br>nages taken by profession<br>R&W Club Frederick cann<br>public.<br>de payable to R&W Club |